5.1
5.2
53
5.4

6.1
6.2
6.3

7.1
7.2
7.3
7.4
7.5

8.1
8.2
8.3
8.4
8.5

10.

10.1

22w STE. ANNE

o E MUNICIPALITY

Rural Municipality of Ste. Anne

Meeting Agenda
May 17, 2022 - Committee of the Whole - 09:00 AM

MEETING CALLED TO ORDER
ATTENDANCE

ADOPTION OF AGENDA
EXECUTIVE MATTERS

Office Renovations and Repairs

ENVIRONMENT MATTERS

Review of Bill 22 to amend the Environment Act re: Cosmetic Pesticides
Radon Test Kits

Cool Green Solutions Inc.

Province of MB - Noxious Weeds Agreement

DELEGATION

9:30 AM - Andrea McLean of MB Environment, Climate and Parks' Watershed Planning Dept.
10:00 AM - Chris Panych regarding Road Maintenance Concerns

10:30 AM - Ben Chursinoff - Railway Assocation of Canada

TRANSPORTATION MATTERS

Spring Road Closures and Flooding Update

Rain Events April/May

Manitoba Good Road Association - 2022 Judging Competition
Drainage Projects 2022

Canadian Public Works Association

LAND USE PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT MATTERS
KGS Group - Introductory Meeting minutes

Draft Development Agreement for Aggregate Operation - CU#12-21

April 2022 Permit Report

Planning Queue

Public Hearing Process

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT MATTERS

RECREATION MATTERS
2022 Grant Requests



1. PROTECTION MATTERS

1.1 Prairie By-law Enforcement - Monthly Report for April 2022
11.2 Eastman Mututal Aid Meeting - Minutes of March 23, 2022
12. PERSONNEL MATTERS

13. IN CAMERA

14. NEW AND OTHER BUSINESS

15. ADJOURNMENT



