

Rural Municipality of Ste. Anne

Meeting Agenda

May 17, 2022 - Committee of the Whole - 09:00 AM

1.	MEETING CALLED TO ORDER
2.	ATTENDANCE
3.	ADOPTION OF AGENDA
4.	EXECUTIVE MATTERS
4.1	Office Renovations and Repairs
5.	ENVIRONMENT MATTERS
5.1	Review of Bill 22 to amend the Environment Act re: Cosmetic Pesticides
5.2	Radon Test Kits
5.3	Cool Green Solutions Inc.
5.4	Province of MB - Noxious Weeds Agreement
6.	DELEGATION
6.1	9:30 AM - Andrea McLean of MB Environment, Climate and Parks' Watershed Planning Dept.
6.2	10:00 AM - Chris Panych regarding Road Maintenance Concerns
6.3	10:30 AM - Ben Chursinoff - Railway Assocation of Canada
7.	TRANSPORTATION MATTERS
7.1	Spring Road Closures and Flooding Update
7.2	Rain Events April/May
7.3	Manitoba Good Road Association - 2022 Judging Competition
7.4	Drainage Projects 2022
7.5	Canadian Public Works Association
8.	LAND USE PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT MATTERS
8.1	KGS Group - Introductory Meeting minutes
8.2	Draft Development Agreement for Aggregate Operation - CU#12-21
8.3	April 2022 Permit Report
8.4	Planning Queue
8.5	Public Hearing Process
9.	ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT MATTERS
10.	RECREATION MATTERS
10.1	2022 Grant Requests

11.	PROTECTION MATTERS
11.1	Prairie By-law Enforcement - Monthly Report for April 2022
11.2	Eastman Mututal Aid Meeting - Minutes of March 23, 2022
12.	PERSONNEL MATTERS
13.	IN CAMERA
14.	NEW AND OTHER BUSINESS
15.	ADJOURNMENT